2
 !"# $%%&# '()*+,-  +'.*+/0# +1# *2(# 3/1*# '/34)(2(01+5(# 6/'73(0*# +0# *2(#  !"$%%%# 1()+(1# /-#
1*.06.)61# .06# 6(,- +0(1# .# 87.9+*:# 3.0.;(3(0*# 1:1*(3# -/)# *2(# 3.07-.'*7)(<# 6(9+5():# .06#
1()5+'+0;#/-#;//61#*2.*#371*#3((*#')+*+'.9#4()-/)3.0'(#1*.06.)61=
>?@971# A+9*).*+/0# B/=<# C*6=# .)(# .'')(6+*(6# -/)# /7)# ).0;(# /-# *2(# 1'/4(# D>.07-.'*7)(# /-
- +9*()# (9(3(0*# /-# .+)# '/34)(11/)# 1:1*(3# .06# 5.'773# 1:1*(3# -/)# +0671*):# .06# 2/14+*.9E# F:#
>.0.;(3(0*#!:1*(3#B()*+,- +'.*+/0# 01*+*7*(#GH2.+9.06I#G>J!B I=
 !"#KLMN#+1#*2(#;)/74#/-#+0*()0.*+/0.9#1*.06.)61#)(9.*+0;#*/#*2(#87.9+*:#/-#'/34)(11(6#.+)#

*-36 MHK*-36 1” or 1.1/4” or 1.1/2” 11.0
*-40 MHK*-40 2” or 2.1/2” 14.0
*-44 MHK*-44 2.1/2” 18.0
*-48 MHK*-48 2.1/2” 22.0
 !"#$% & '( )*+,$ "- ./#$* $/$0$1#
HANKISON M-PLUS Particle removal Oil removal
GRADE GRADE micron mg/m3
E9 P 3 5
E7 S 1 1
1 X 0.01 0.01
E3 A 0.01 0.001
E1 Z N.A. 0.003
ATLAS COPCO M-PLUS CONNECTION FLOW-RATE
Model Model Ø M3/min
*009 MAC009* 3/8” 0.54
*017 MAC017* 1/2” 1.02
*032 MAC032* 1/2” 1.92
*044 MAC044* 3/4” or 1” 1.64
*060 MAC060* 1” 3.6
*120 MAC120* 1.1/2” 7.2
*150 MAC150* 1.1/2” 9.0
*175 MAC175* 1.1/2” 10.5
*260 MAC260* 2” or 2.1/2” 16.8
*390 MAC390* 3” 23.4
*520 MAC520* 3” 31.2
*780 MAC780* DN100-DN300 46.8-432
 !"#$% & '( )*+,$ "- ./#$* $/$0$1#
ATLAS COPCO M-PLUS Particle removal Oil removal
GRADE GRADE micron mg/m3
DD S 1 0.1

*700-C MO*700 C 1.1/2” 6.6
*1000-A MO*1000 C 1.1/2” 10.6
*1500-B MO*1500 C 2” 13.8
 !"#$% & '( )*+,$ "- ./#$* $/$0$1#
ORION M-PLUS Particle removal Oil removal
GRADE GRADE micron mg/m3
EL S 1 N.A.
EM X 0.01 0.1
EK Z N.A. 0.003
Alternative Filter Element
9
Replacement for ORION(NEW)Replacement for ORION(NEW)
Replacement for ZANDERReplacement for ZANDER
ZANDER M-PLUS CONNECTION FLOW-RATE
Model Model Ø M3/min
1030* MZ1030* 1/4” 0.5
1050* MZ1050* 1/4” 0.8
1070* MZ1070* 3/8” 1.1
1140* MZ1140* 1/2” 1.6
2010* MZ2010* 3/4” 3.0
2020* MZ2020* 1” 5.0
2030* MZ2030* 1.1/2” 7.8
2050* MZ2050* 1.1/2” 11.6
3050* MZ3050* 2” 15.6
3075* MZ3075* 2” 24.1
5060* MZ5060* 2.1/2” 32.3
5075* MZ5075* 3” 40.0

T*055 T*055 1.1/2” 5.5
T*080 T*080 1.1/2” 8.1
T*120 T*120 1.1/2” 12.5
T*160 T*160 2” 16.8
T*250 T*250 2.1/2” 26.0
T*400 T*400 3” 42.0
 !"#$% & '( )*+,$ "- ./#$* $/$0$1#
FRIULAIR M-PLUS Particle removal Oil removal
GRADE GRADE micron mg/m3
P P 3 N.A.
S S 1 0.1
X X 0.01 0.01
Z Z N.A. 0.003
SWAN/BEA M-PLUS CONNECTION FLOW-RATE
Model Model Ø M3/min
*30 MARS30* 1/4” 0.5
*100 MARS100* 1/2” 1.7
*180 MARS180* 3/4” 3.0
*290 MARS290* 1” 4.8
*460 MARS460* 1.1/2” 10.2
*610 MARS610* 2” 15.5
*930 MARS930* 2.1/2” 17.5
*1050 MARS1050* 3” 23.3
*1400 MARS1400* 3” 35.0
 !"#$% & '( )*+,$ "- ./#$* $/$0$1#
SWAN/BEA  M-PLUS Particle removal Oil removal
GRADE GRADE micron mg/m3
ARF P 3 N.A.